
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 101
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:31:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:12
Zielzeit: 
12:36:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:12

1 09:13:48 09:29:05 09:35:02 00:05:57 09:36:56 00:31:56
2 09:43:44 09:56:22 10:02:42 00:06:20 10:04:37 00:27:41
3 10:11:16 10:22:59 10:29:26 00:06:27 10:31:11 00:26:34
4 10:39:33 10:53:13 10:58:42 00:05:29 11:00:34 00:29:23
5 11:11:17 11:22:56 11:28:13 00:05:17 11:30:04 00:29:30
6 11:43:29 11:57:33 12:03:13 00:05:40 12:05:08 00:35:04
7 12:16:16 12:28:36 12:34:38 00:06:02 12:36:40 00:31:32

Seite 1 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Krause, 
Torsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:46:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:48
Zielzeit: 
12:53:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:48

1 09:14:22 09:27:41 09:32:54 00:05:13 09:34:53 00:27:53
2 09:41:08 09:52:46 09:58:31 00:05:45 10:00:15 00:25:22
3 10:06:01 10:16:45 10:21:58 00:05:13 10:23:46 00:23:31
4 10:31:23 10:41:55 10:46:52 00:04:57 10:48:37 00:24:51
5 10:54:39 11:08:24 11:13:26 00:05:02 11:15:06 00:26:29
6 11:21:01 11:35:46 11:40:52 00:05:06 11:42:34 00:27:28
7 11:48:10 11:59:33 12:04:27 00:04:54 12:06:08 00:23:34
8 12:11:50 12:23:32 12:28:17 00:04:45 12:30:07 00:23:59
9 12:36:26 12:47:11 12:52:04 00:04:53 12:53:54 00:23:47

Seite 2 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Urban / 
Schrock, 
Florian / 
Ronny
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:47:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:35
Zielzeit: 
12:55:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:35

1 09:16:02 09:32:10 09:40:00 00:07:50 09:41:55 00:33:55
2 09:49:23 10:02:39 10:09:25 00:06:46 10:11:23 00:29:28
3 10:20:39 10:31:39 10:36:51 00:05:12 10:38:38 00:27:15
4 10:45:18 10:57:08 11:02:49 00:05:41 11:04:26 00:25:48
5 11:13:32 11:25:59 11:32:33 00:06:34 11:34:47 00:30:21
6 11:42:53 11:58:42 12:05:11 00:06:29 12:07:10 00:32:23
7 12:15:40 12:26:56 12:32:04 00:05:08 12:33:44 00:26:34
8 12:39:28 12:49:15 12:54:10 00:04:55 12:55:47 00:22:03

Seite 3 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 118
Tilschner, 
Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:43
Zielzeit: 
12:52:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:43

1 09:12:16 09:23:38 09:28:01 00:04:23 09:29:41 00:23:41
2 09:36:37 09:46:56 09:51:25 00:04:29 09:53:04 00:23:23
3 09:58:30 10:08:20 10:12:58 00:04:38 10:14:38 00:21:34
4 10:22:30 10:31:58 10:36:21 00:04:23 10:37:56 00:23:18
5 10:43:08 10:53:56 10:58:11 00:04:15 10:59:41 00:21:45
6 11:08:04 11:17:55 11:22:15 00:04:20 11:23:46 00:24:05
7 11:29:02 11:38:27 11:43:11 00:04:44 11:44:45 00:20:59
8 11:50:10 11:59:44 12:04:20 00:04:36 12:06:15 00:21:30
9 12:14:16 12:24:25 12:28:56 00:04:31 12:30:36 00:24:21
10 12:36:14 12:46:27 12:50:51 00:04:24 12:52:33 00:21:57

Seite 4 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 128
Jäger, Heiko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:50
Zielzeit: 
12:59:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:50

1 09:11:37 09:22:15 09:27:09 00:04:54 09:28:53 00:22:53
2 09:34:21 09:45:09 09:49:42 00:04:33 09:51:30 00:22:37
3 09:57:33 10:09:49 10:14:21 00:04:32 10:15:53 00:24:23
4 10:21:15 10:31:17 10:36:00 00:04:43 10:37:33 00:21:40
5 10:50:48 11:00:12 11:04:34 00:04:22 11:06:24 00:28:51
6 11:11:41 11:23:43 11:28:16 00:04:33 11:29:56 00:23:32
7 11:38:42 11:47:45 11:52:22 00:04:37 11:54:09 00:24:13
8 11:59:42 12:09:00 12:13:31 00:04:31 12:15:17 00:21:08
9 12:21:21 12:32:03 12:36:32 00:04:29 12:38:08 00:22:51
10 12:43:44 12:53:33 12:58:09 00:04:36 12:59:47 00:21:39

Seite 5 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 141
Gläßer , 
Florian 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:36:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:26
Zielzeit: 
12:39:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:26

1 09:09:52 09:21:44 09:27:07 00:05:23 09:29:31 00:26:31
2 09:35:23 09:46:28 09:52:07 00:05:39 09:53:50 00:24:19
3 09:59:48 10:12:21 10:18:53 00:06:32 10:20:37 00:26:47
4 10:26:32 10:37:09 10:42:51 00:05:42 10:44:34 00:23:57
5 10:50:46 11:03:12 11:08:42 00:05:30 11:10:22 00:25:48
6 11:23:40 11:34:05 11:41:07 00:07:02 11:42:57 00:32:35
7 11:48:40 12:00:41 12:06:08 00:05:27 12:07:51 00:24:54
8 12:14:03 12:30:49 12:37:00 00:06:11 12:39:01 00:31:10

Seite 6 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 150
Jost / Philipp, 
Karl /  
Maximilian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:46
Zielzeit: 
12:35:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:46

1 09:14:10 09:25:22 09:29:51 00:04:29 09:31:27 00:23:27
2 09:36:41 09:45:59 09:50:23 00:04:24 09:52:02 00:20:35
3 09:58:09 10:07:19 10:12:43 00:05:24 10:14:19 00:22:17
4 10:20:11 10:29:44 10:35:47 00:06:03 10:37:22 00:23:03
5 10:42:12 10:50:20 10:54:29 00:04:09 10:55:53 00:18:31
6 11:00:33 11:08:50 11:13:02 00:04:12 11:14:27 00:18:34
7 11:20:25 11:28:40 11:33:40 00:05:00 11:35:11 00:20:44
8 11:40:48 11:48:48 11:52:55 00:04:07 11:54:19 00:19:08
9 11:59:08 12:07:30 12:11:40 00:04:10 12:13:08 00:18:49
10 12:19:42 12:28:50 12:33:38 00:04:48 12:35:23 00:22:15

Seite 7 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Kießling, Paul
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:13:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:37
Zielzeit: 
12:15:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:37

1 09:09:14 09:21:48 09:28:35 00:06:47 09:30:49 00:28:49
2 09:37:47 09:51:23 09:57:22 00:05:59 09:59:08 00:28:19
3 10:05:20 10:19:34 10:25:09 00:05:35 10:26:50 00:27:42
4 10:33:26 10:46:55 10:52:48 00:05:53 10:54:28 00:27:38
5 11:01:56 11:21:47 11:27:28 00:05:41 11:29:10 00:34:42
6 11:55:14 12:08:03 12:13:45 00:05:42 12:15:21 00:46:11

Seite 8 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 16
Pietschmann, 
Anton
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:28:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:59
Zielzeit: 
12:32:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:59

1 09:10:55 09:23:45 09:29:31 00:05:46 09:31:33 00:27:33
2 09:38:26 09:49:54 09:55:22 00:05:28 09:57:07 00:25:34
3 10:04:39 10:15:00 10:20:56 00:05:56 10:22:39 00:25:32
4 10:30:34 10:41:00 10:46:20 00:05:20 10:48:03 00:25:24
5 10:57:49 11:07:21 11:12:34 00:05:13 11:14:15 00:26:12
6 11:20:35 11:31:30 11:36:37 00:05:07 11:38:13 00:23:58
7 11:44:43 11:55:41 12:01:08 00:05:27 12:02:51 00:24:38
8 12:10:59 12:24:58 12:30:40 00:05:42 12:32:35 00:29:44

Seite 9 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 161
Höverkamp, 
Norman
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:23:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:40
Zielzeit: 
12:25:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:40

1 09:08:03 09:16:55 09:21:22 00:04:27 09:23:05 00:21:05
2 09:28:32 09:37:23 09:41:43 00:04:20 09:43:23 00:20:18
3 09:49:04 09:58:00 10:02:13 00:04:13 10:04:03 00:20:40
4 10:09:42 10:19:25 10:23:37 00:04:12 10:26:34 00:22:31
5 10:34:13 10:43:37 10:47:51 00:04:14 10:49:35 00:23:01
6 10:55:25 11:04:43 11:08:57 00:04:14 11:10:36 00:21:01
7 11:16:12 11:25:08 11:29:31 00:04:23 11:31:14 00:20:38
8 11:45:40 11:54:44 11:59:03 00:04:19 12:00:46 00:29:32
9 12:06:14 12:19:06 12:23:24 00:04:18 12:25:10 00:24:24

Seite 10 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Eckardt, Silvio
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:35
Zielzeit: 
13:22:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:11:28 09:22:28 09:27:19 00:04:51 09:29:01 00:23:01
2 09:35:56 09:46:17 09:51:12 00:04:55 09:52:58 00:23:57
3 09:58:40 10:09:24 10:14:03 00:04:39 10:15:46 00:22:48
4 10:28:35 10:37:59 10:42:25 00:04:26 10:44:05 00:28:19
5 10:49:37 10:58:54 11:03:30 00:04:36 11:05:08 00:21:03
6 11:10:47 11:20:25 11:25:01 00:04:36 11:26:44 00:21:36
7 11:39:35 11:48:55 11:53:27 00:04:32 11:55:09 00:28:25
8 12:00:24 12:09:50

Seite 11 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Blaschke / 
Schmidt, 
Tobias / 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:59:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:55
Zielzeit: 
13:07:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:55

1 09:14:58 09:29:23 09:34:57 00:05:34 09:36:37 00:28:37
2 09:43:59 09:56:54 10:03:25 00:06:31 10:05:12 00:28:35
3 10:12:16 10:24:31 10:29:53 00:05:22 10:31:31 00:26:19
4 10:39:13 10:53:22 11:00:07 00:06:45 11:01:43 00:30:12
5 11:09:09 11:21:38 11:26:49 00:05:11 11:28:24 00:26:41
6 11:35:50 11:46:05 11:52:02 00:05:57 11:53:42 00:25:18
7 12:00:04 12:11:19 12:16:38 00:05:19 12:18:14 00:24:32
8 12:25:11 12:36:03 12:41:40 00:05:37 12:43:18 00:25:04
9 12:50:42 13:00:37 13:06:16 00:05:39 13:07:51 00:24:33

Seite 12 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:31
Zielzeit: 
12:36:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:31

1 09:07:17 09:17:23 09:21:39 00:04:16 09:23:30 00:21:30
2 09:28:58 09:38:29 09:42:40 00:04:11 09:44:35 00:21:05
3 09:49:59 10:01:02 10:05:10 00:04:08 10:06:57 00:22:22
4 10:12:12 10:21:40 10:25:47 00:04:07 10:27:22 00:20:25
5 10:32:41 10:42:18 10:46:22 00:04:04 10:49:12 00:21:50
6 10:58:40 11:08:00 11:12:03 00:04:03 11:13:42 00:24:30
7 11:19:43 11:29:04 11:33:08 00:04:04 11:34:43 00:21:01
8 11:40:12 11:48:58 11:53:07 00:04:09 11:54:47 00:20:04
9 11:59:56 12:09:30 12:13:52 00:04:22 12:15:31 00:20:44
10 12:21:00 12:30:32 12:34:39 00:04:07 12:36:24 00:20:53

Seite 13 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Fiedler, Mike
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:35
Zielzeit: 
12:54:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:35

1 09:12:07 09:22:52 09:27:29 00:04:37 09:29:52 00:23:52
2 09:35:35 09:45:20 09:49:45 00:04:25 09:51:36 00:21:44
3 09:58:26 10:07:57 10:12:32 00:04:35 10:14:58 00:23:22
4 10:20:36 10:30:56 10:35:12 00:04:16 10:37:17 00:22:19
5 10:46:15 10:55:53 11:00:14 00:04:21 11:02:16 00:24:59
6 11:08:10 11:18:46 11:22:59 00:04:13 11:25:03 00:22:47
7 11:32:55 11:41:24 11:45:41 00:04:17 11:47:23 00:22:20
8 11:52:43 12:02:08 12:06:25 00:04:17 12:08:19 00:20:56
9 12:13:37 12:22:49 12:27:08 00:04:19 12:29:07 00:20:48
10 12:36:55 12:47:51 12:52:06 00:04:15 12:54:04 00:24:57

Seite 14 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:19
Zielzeit: 
12:47:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:19

1 09:09:11 09:20:03 09:24:45 00:04:42 09:26:27 00:23:27
2 09:32:31 09:42:40 09:47:08 00:04:28 09:48:47 00:22:20
3 09:55:45 10:05:50 10:10:23 00:04:33 10:12:00 00:23:13
4 10:17:38 10:26:57 10:31:18 00:04:21 10:32:58 00:20:58
5 10:42:00 10:52:16 10:56:40 00:04:24 10:58:21 00:25:23
6 11:04:07 11:13:41 11:17:57 00:04:16 11:19:35 00:21:14
7 11:27:36 11:37:16 11:41:47 00:04:31 11:43:24 00:23:49
8 11:48:57 11:58:39 12:02:54 00:04:15 12:04:29 00:21:05
9 12:10:02 12:18:57 12:23:17 00:04:20 12:24:53 00:20:24
10 12:30:31 12:41:29 12:45:58 00:04:29 12:47:35 00:22:42

Seite 15 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:22
Zielzeit: 
12:54:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:22

1 09:14:39 09:28:27 09:33:23 00:04:56 09:35:11 00:27:11
2 09:41:29 09:51:16 09:55:57 00:04:41 09:57:33 00:22:22
3 10:02:55 10:11:31 10:16:24 00:04:53 10:18:03 00:20:30
4 10:24:21 10:33:58 10:38:34 00:04:36 10:40:10 00:22:07
5 10:45:26 10:54:50 10:59:18 00:04:28 11:00:54 00:20:44
6 11:07:17 11:16:52 11:21:35 00:04:43 11:23:25 00:22:31
7 11:30:04 11:38:51 11:43:24 00:04:33 11:45:01 00:21:36
8 11:50:22 11:59:27 12:04:13 00:04:46 12:05:57 00:20:56
9 12:14:12 12:23:22 12:28:27 00:05:05 12:30:15 00:24:18
10 12:37:49 12:48:03 12:52:44 00:04:41 12:54:23 00:24:08

Seite 16 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 235
Haupt, Roman
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:35
Zielzeit: 
12:55:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:35

1 09:08:56 09:18:48 09:23:59 00:05:11 09:25:42 00:22:42
2 09:31:55 09:41:02 09:45:47 00:04:45 09:47:26 00:21:44
3 09:53:25 10:06:57 10:12:00 00:05:03 10:14:38 00:27:12
4 10:20:15 10:29:38 10:34:19 00:04:41 10:36:00 00:21:22
5 10:41:19 10:51:51 10:56:32 00:04:41 10:58:03 00:22:03
6 11:04:04 11:13:57 11:18:43 00:04:46 11:20:14 00:22:11
7 11:30:54 11:40:22 11:45:14 00:04:52 11:46:54 00:26:40
8 11:52:34 12:01:51 12:06:42 00:04:51 12:08:30 00:21:36
9 12:14:44 12:25:31 12:30:30 00:04:59 12:32:08 00:23:38
10 12:38:07 12:49:04 12:53:50 00:04:46 12:55:36 00:23:28

Seite 17 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Voigt, 
Clemens
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:21
Zielzeit: 
12:50:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:21

1 09:05:39 09:14:46 09:18:51 00:04:05 09:20:33 00:20:33
2 09:26:10 09:34:16 09:38:30 00:04:14 09:40:03 00:19:30
3 09:45:33 09:54:20 09:58:32 00:04:12 10:00:00 00:19:57
4 10:05:53 10:14:16 10:18:27 00:04:11 10:19:58 00:19:58
5 10:26:41 10:34:50 10:38:55 00:04:05 10:40:28 00:20:30
6 10:46:32 10:55:24 10:59:34 00:04:10 11:01:13 00:20:45
7 11:07:43 11:16:18 11:20:30 00:04:12 11:22:09 00:20:56
8 11:29:16 11:38:00 11:42:08 00:04:08 11:43:45 00:21:36
9 11:49:32 11:59:00 12:03:00 00:04:00 12:04:38 00:20:53
10 12:11:13 12:19:56 12:24:02 00:04:06 12:25:41 00:21:03
11 12:32:31 12:44:20 12:48:18 00:03:58 12:50:24 00:24:43

Seite 18 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 285
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:51:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:16
Zielzeit: 
12:53:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:16

1 09:08:13 09:17:26 09:22:12 00:04:46 09:23:55 00:21:55
2 09:29:50 09:38:55 09:43:26 00:04:31 09:45:06 00:21:11
3 09:51:08 10:02:07 10:06:37 00:04:30 10:08:22 00:23:16
4 10:14:14 10:25:24 10:29:59 00:04:35 10:31:45 00:23:23
5 10:37:27 10:48:06 10:52:40 00:04:34 10:54:23 00:22:38
6 11:04:16 11:14:42 11:19:06 00:04:24 11:20:51 00:26:28
7 11:27:25 11:37:31 11:42:05 00:04:34 11:43:43 00:22:52
8 11:49:12 12:00:35 12:05:02 00:04:27 12:06:48 00:23:05
9 12:12:23 12:23:00 12:27:26 00:04:26 12:29:14 00:22:26
10 12:34:57 12:46:48 12:51:17 00:04:29 12:53:04 00:23:50

Seite 19 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 289
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:47:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:20
Zielzeit: 
12:48:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:20

1 09:07:04 09:17:19 09:22:16 00:04:57 09:24:02 00:23:02
2 09:29:52 09:38:35 09:43:32 00:04:57 09:45:10 00:21:08
3 09:50:55 09:59:37 10:04:27 00:04:50 10:06:01 00:20:51
4 10:16:12 10:25:30 10:30:15 00:04:45 10:31:51 00:25:50
5 10:37:35 10:46:37 10:51:23 00:04:46 10:52:58 00:21:07
6 11:00:52 11:09:28 11:14:19 00:04:51 11:15:56 00:22:58
7 11:21:32 11:30:55 11:35:44 00:04:49 11:37:18 00:21:22
8 11:47:08 11:56:08 12:00:56 00:04:48 12:02:38 00:25:20
9 12:08:21 12:17:34 12:22:22 00:04:48 12:23:57 00:21:19
10 12:33:16 12:41:50 12:46:39 00:04:49 12:48:24 00:24:27

Seite 20 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Wagner , 
Patrick 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:58:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:08
Zielzeit: 
13:00:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:08

1 09:08:25 09:19:46 09:25:41 00:05:55 09:27:23 00:25:23
2 09:36:31 09:49:25 09:57:53 00:08:28 09:59:37 00:32:14
3 10:20:57 10:31:03 10:35:53 00:04:50 10:37:25 00:37:48
4 10:42:54 10:54:16 10:59:07 00:04:51 11:00:42 00:23:17
5 11:08:01 11:19:58 11:24:51 00:04:53 11:26:32 00:25:50
6 11:32:10 11:43:01 11:48:03 00:05:02 11:49:44 00:23:12
7 11:57:56 12:08:08 12:13:06 00:04:58 12:14:45 00:25:01
8 12:21:39 12:32:12 12:37:02 00:04:50 12:38:36 00:23:51
9 12:43:52 12:53:40 12:59:01 00:05:21 13:00:37 00:22:01

Seite 21 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 323
Schmidt, 
Christopher
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:27
Zielzeit: 
12:44:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:27

1 09:08:50 09:18:26 09:22:53 00:04:27 09:24:38 00:21:38
2 09:29:54 09:38:03 09:42:54 00:04:51 09:44:29 00:19:51
3 09:49:40 09:58:05 10:02:30 00:04:25 10:04:11 00:19:42
4 10:11:54 10:21:31 10:25:45 00:04:14 10:27:22 00:23:11
5 10:32:38 10:42:13 10:46:31 00:04:18 10:49:23 00:22:01
6 10:58:37 11:07:49 11:12:00 00:04:11 11:13:28 00:24:05
7 11:19:39 11:28:54 11:33:06 00:04:12 11:34:36 00:21:08
8 11:45:59 11:54:34 11:58:49 00:04:15 12:00:24 00:25:48
9 12:06:03 12:14:32 12:18:49 00:04:17 12:20:22 00:19:58
10 12:30:09 12:38:32 12:42:49 00:04:17 12:44:26 00:24:04

Seite 22 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 33
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:42
Zielzeit: 
12:55:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:42

1 09:09:17 09:18:33 09:23:17 00:04:44 09:24:59 00:21:59
2 09:30:30 09:40:01 09:44:48 00:04:47 09:46:25 00:21:26
3 09:52:54 10:01:54 10:06:41 00:04:47 10:08:18 00:21:53
4 10:14:23 10:23:35 10:28:21 00:04:46 10:29:58 00:21:40
5 10:38:52 10:48:56 10:53:35 00:04:39 10:55:16 00:25:18
6 11:00:56 11:11:06 11:15:44 00:04:38 11:17:26 00:22:10
7 11:25:29 11:35:37 11:40:29 00:04:52 11:42:13 00:24:47
8 11:48:13 11:57:56 12:02:39 00:04:43 12:04:21 00:22:08
9 12:13:33 12:24:46 12:29:50 00:05:04 12:31:31 00:27:10
10 12:37:32 12:48:55 12:53:37 00:04:42 12:55:20 00:23:49

Seite 23 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 337
Treuner, 
Moritz
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:17:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:46
Zielzeit: 
11:20:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:46

1 09:10:59 09:28:42 09:34:34 00:05:52 09:37:26 00:34:26
2 09:58:59 10:12:48 10:20:27 00:07:39 10:23:23 00:45:57
3 10:52:46 11:12:13 11:18:28 00:06:15 11:20:44 00:57:21

Seite 24 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 346
Kappert, 
Matthias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:31:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:06
Zielzeit: 
12:37:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:06

1 09:14:25 09:28:36 09:34:27 00:05:51 09:36:26 00:30:26
2 09:42:53 09:52:34 09:57:38 00:05:04 09:59:20 00:22:54
3 10:05:51 10:15:51 10:21:09 00:05:18 10:23:09 00:23:49
4 10:29:40 10:38:27 10:43:21 00:04:54 10:45:01 00:21:52
5 10:50:58 11:00:36 11:05:43 00:05:07 11:07:21 00:22:20
6 11:20:15 11:31:35 11:37:11 00:05:36 11:38:53 00:31:32
7 11:45:13 11:59:12 12:05:27 00:06:15 12:08:08 00:29:15
8 12:16:54 12:29:17 12:35:18 00:06:01 12:37:15 00:29:07

Seite 25 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 35
Malik, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:00:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:14
Zielzeit: 
13:06:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:14

1 09:13:23 09:24:25 09:29:34 00:05:09 09:31:26 00:25:26
2 09:37:56 09:48:55 09:53:51 00:04:56 09:55:34 00:24:08
3 10:02:38 10:12:16 10:17:08 00:04:52 10:18:44 00:23:10
4 10:24:17 10:34:09 10:39:16 00:05:07 10:40:55 00:22:11
5 10:46:27 10:56:41 11:01:29 00:04:48 11:03:08 00:22:13
6 11:08:53 11:19:15 11:24:04 00:04:49 11:25:44 00:22:36
7 11:32:06 11:42:53 11:47:49 00:04:56 11:49:32 00:23:48
8 11:56:13 12:06:28 12:11:22 00:04:54 12:13:06 00:23:34
9 12:19:37 12:31:27 12:36:36 00:05:09 12:38:30 00:25:24
10 12:49:19 12:59:23 13:04:57 00:05:34 13:06:41 00:28:11

Seite 26 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 37
Naumann , 
Swen 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:15
Zielzeit: 
13:00:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:15

1 09:13:51 09:26:03 09:30:59 00:04:56 09:32:45 00:26:45
2 09:38:32 09:49:48 09:55:08 00:05:20 09:56:53 00:24:08
3 10:05:39 10:15:09 10:20:19 00:05:10 10:21:59 00:25:06
4 10:27:36 10:36:16 10:41:02 00:04:46 10:42:34 00:20:35
5 10:48:01 10:57:18 11:01:49 00:04:31 11:03:23 00:20:49
6 11:08:42 11:19:03 11:23:43 00:04:40 11:25:23 00:22:00
7 11:31:00 11:41:29 11:46:08 00:04:39 11:47:49 00:22:26
8 12:04:04 12:12:44 12:17:24 00:04:40 12:19:02 00:31:13
9 12:24:34 12:33:21 12:38:09 00:04:48 12:39:50 00:20:48
10 12:45:22 12:54:10 12:58:55 00:04:45 13:00:41 00:20:51

Seite 27 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 38
Peukert, 
Lenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:08
Zielzeit: 
12:50:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:08

1 09:06:25 09:15:28 09:19:33 00:04:05 09:21:10 00:20:10
2 09:28:01 09:35:58 09:40:00 00:04:02 09:41:49 00:20:39
3 09:49:10 09:57:44 10:01:52 00:04:08 10:03:20 00:21:31
4 10:09:46 10:19:06 10:23:03 00:03:57 10:24:40 00:21:20
5 10:33:30 10:41:18 10:45:15 00:03:57 10:47:36 00:22:56
6 10:53:46 11:02:21 11:06:18 00:03:57 11:09:36 00:22:00
7 11:19:52 11:28:20 11:32:25 00:04:05 11:34:01 00:24:25
8 11:47:36 11:56:34 12:00:32 00:03:58 12:02:06 00:28:05
9 12:08:57 12:18:02 12:22:01 00:03:59 12:23:28 00:21:22
10 12:32:35 12:44:12 12:48:12 00:04:00 12:50:23 00:26:55

Seite 28 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 395
Standfuß, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:47:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:57
Zielzeit: 
12:50:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:57

1 09:09:03 09:18:57 09:23:34 00:04:37 09:25:23 00:22:23
2 09:30:58 09:40:09 09:44:41 00:04:32 09:46:24 00:21:01
3 09:53:23 10:06:49 10:11:36 00:04:47 10:14:42 00:28:18
4 10:19:50 10:29:31 10:34:12 00:04:41 10:35:52 00:21:10
5 10:41:07 10:51:45 10:56:16 00:04:31 10:57:53 00:22:01
6 11:03:50 11:12:29 11:16:59 00:04:30 11:18:39 00:20:46
7 11:28:46 11:37:44 11:42:21 00:04:37 11:44:03 00:25:24
8 11:52:36 12:01:06 12:05:34 00:04:28 12:07:22 00:23:19
9 12:12:38 12:21:35 12:26:03 00:04:28 12:27:52 00:20:30
10 12:34:11 12:44:27 12:49:13 00:04:46 12:50:54 00:23:02

Seite 29 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:56:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:15
Zielzeit: 
12:59:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:15

1 09:09:32 09:20:21 09:24:51 00:04:30 09:26:31 00:23:31
2 09:32:16 09:43:01 09:47:26 00:04:25 09:49:14 00:22:43
3 09:57:42 10:08:32 10:12:52 00:04:20 10:14:33 00:25:19
4 10:20:47 10:30:26 10:34:42 00:04:16 10:36:18 00:21:45
5 10:43:30 10:54:28 10:58:56 00:04:28 11:00:40 00:24:22
6 11:09:22 11:19:53 11:24:23 00:04:30 11:26:05 00:25:25
7 11:35:31 11:45:13 11:49:34 00:04:21 11:51:15 00:25:10
8 11:59:16 12:08:33 12:13:01 00:04:28 12:15:12 00:23:57
9 12:20:54 12:30:44 12:35:08 00:04:24 12:38:12 00:23:00
10 12:43:41 12:53:29 12:58:02 00:04:33 12:59:48 00:21:36

Seite 30 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 411
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:13:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:20
Zielzeit: 
13:20:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:20

1 09:16:43 09:32:49 09:39:57 00:07:08 09:42:12 00:35:12
2 09:50:19 10:08:36 10:16:20 00:07:44 10:18:21 00:36:09
3 10:28:09 10:43:51 10:50:46 00:06:55 10:52:44 00:34:23
4 11:02:42 11:25:22 11:32:18 00:06:56 11:34:18 00:41:34
5 11:45:37 12:02:36 12:08:54 00:06:18 12:10:54 00:36:36
6 12:22:22 12:39:51 12:46:14 00:06:23 12:48:20 00:37:26
7 12:56:38 13:10:55 13:18:51 00:07:56 13:20:59 00:32:39

Seite 31 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:58:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:06
Zielzeit: 
13:02:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:06

1 09:13:31 09:24:38 09:30:51 00:06:13 09:32:34 00:28:34
2 09:39:17 09:49:13 09:54:54 00:05:41 09:56:31 00:23:57
3 10:02:42 10:13:35 10:19:35 00:06:00 10:21:12 00:24:41
4 10:27:03 10:37:01 10:42:58 00:05:57 10:44:36 00:23:24
5 10:51:40 11:01:12 11:07:44 00:06:32 11:09:23 00:24:47
6 11:17:50 11:27:57 11:33:14 00:05:17 11:34:51 00:25:28
7 11:40:45 11:49:45 11:54:52 00:05:07 11:56:26 00:21:35
8 12:01:56 12:11:08 12:16:26 00:05:18 12:17:55 00:21:29
9 12:24:14 12:33:53 12:39:35 00:05:42 12:41:10 00:23:15
10 12:46:38 12:55:24 13:00:43 00:05:19 13:02:09 00:20:59

Seite 32 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:59
Zielzeit: 
12:56:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:59

1 09:05:42 09:15:17 09:19:19 00:04:02 09:21:04 00:21:04
2 09:27:02 09:36:22 09:40:24 00:04:02 09:42:13 00:21:09
3 09:48:44 09:57:20 10:01:25 00:04:05 10:03:06 00:20:53
4 10:09:50 10:19:00 10:23:00 00:04:00 10:24:37 00:21:31
5 10:31:05 10:40:11 10:44:12 00:04:01 10:45:49 00:21:12
6 10:52:48 11:02:13 11:06:12 00:03:59 11:07:51 00:22:02
7 11:14:55 11:24:02 11:28:05 00:04:03 11:29:41 00:21:50
8 11:37:24 11:46:46 11:50:40 00:03:54 11:52:21 00:22:40
9 11:59:32 12:09:21 12:13:17 00:03:56 12:14:55 00:22:34
10 12:20:50 12:29:41 12:33:41 00:04:00 12:35:18 00:20:23
11 12:42:00 12:50:27 12:54:24 00:03:57 12:56:02 00:20:44

Seite 33 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke , 
Steffen 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:46:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:30
Zielzeit: 
12:53:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:30

1 09:14:20 09:28:56 09:34:10 00:05:14 09:35:57 00:28:57
2 09:42:06 09:52:41 09:57:29 00:04:48 09:59:15 00:23:18
3 10:05:34 10:17:30 10:22:21 00:04:51 10:24:14 00:24:59
4 10:30:07 10:41:49 10:47:21 00:05:32 10:49:02 00:24:48
5 10:54:49 11:06:30 11:11:12 00:04:42 11:12:49 00:23:47
6 11:27:43 11:38:06 11:42:39 00:04:33 11:44:21 00:31:32
7 11:50:02 12:00:52 12:05:23 00:04:31 12:06:56 00:22:35
8 12:12:26 12:23:39 12:28:19 00:04:40 12:30:09 00:23:13
9 12:35:51 12:46:55 12:51:34 00:04:39 12:53:12 00:23:03

Seite 34 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Michel, David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:28
Zielzeit: 
12:48:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:28

1 09:08:09 09:17:11 09:21:33 00:04:22 09:23:20 00:21:20
2 09:28:50 09:38:24 09:42:46 00:04:22 09:44:42 00:21:22
3 09:53:03 10:02:28 10:06:58 00:04:30 10:08:50 00:24:08
4 10:17:45 10:28:12 10:32:35 00:04:23 10:34:12 00:25:22
5 10:39:49 10:51:11 10:55:26 00:04:15 10:57:04 00:22:52
6 11:04:54 11:14:18 11:18:34 00:04:16 11:20:13 00:23:09
7 11:25:37 11:36:09 11:40:27 00:04:18 11:42:06 00:21:53
8 11:50:27 12:00:16 12:04:29 00:04:13 12:06:11 00:24:05
9 12:11:41 12:21:21 12:25:57 00:04:36 12:27:36 00:21:25
10 12:33:07 12:42:43 12:46:56 00:04:13 12:48:39 00:21:03

Seite 35 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / 
Dick, Kevin / 
Fabian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:37
Zielzeit: 
12:35:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:37

1 09:14:31 09:28:08 09:32:57 00:04:49 09:34:44 00:26:44
2 09:40:24 09:50:35 09:55:14 00:04:39 09:56:49 00:22:05
3 10:02:06 10:10:28 10:15:22 00:04:54 10:16:57 00:20:08
4 10:22:47 10:32:08 10:36:35 00:04:27 10:38:07 00:21:10
5 10:43:22 10:52:26 10:56:48 00:04:22 10:58:18 00:20:11
6 11:03:21 11:11:36 11:15:49 00:04:13 11:17:18 00:19:00
7 11:22:09 11:31:06 11:35:20 00:04:14 11:36:45 00:19:27
8 11:42:07 11:50:33 11:54:57 00:04:24 11:56:33 00:19:48
9 12:01:44 12:10:46 12:15:11 00:04:25 12:16:52 00:20:19
10 12:22:02 12:30:08 12:34:18 00:04:10 12:35:45 00:18:53

Seite 36 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:39:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:17
Zielzeit: 
12:42:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:17

1 09:06:43 09:15:49 09:20:37 00:04:48 09:22:25 00:19:25
2 09:27:52 09:36:56 09:41:39 00:04:43 09:43:17 00:20:52
3 09:48:59 09:58:14 10:03:19 00:05:05 10:04:59 00:21:42
4 10:10:40 10:19:45 10:26:11 00:06:26 10:27:48 00:22:49
5 10:33:44 10:42:56 10:49:02 00:06:06 10:50:40 00:22:52
6 11:01:09 11:09:49 11:14:43 00:04:54 11:16:17 00:25:37
7 11:21:51 11:30:46 11:35:25 00:04:39 11:37:02 00:20:45
8 11:42:28 11:50:49 11:55:17 00:04:28 11:58:36 00:21:34
9 12:03:59 12:13:30 12:18:05 00:04:35 12:19:42 00:21:06
10 12:26:12 12:35:46 12:40:19 00:04:33 12:42:00 00:22:18

Seite 37 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513
Harzendorf, 
Moritz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:41
Zielzeit: 
12:52:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:41

1 09:10:24 09:21:39 09:26:18 00:04:39 09:28:05 00:24:05
2 09:35:31 09:45:01 09:49:39 00:04:38 09:51:23 00:23:18
3 09:58:23 10:07:11 10:11:44 00:04:33 10:13:21 00:21:58
4 10:19:03 10:29:21 10:33:51 00:04:30 10:35:26 00:22:05
5 10:42:15 10:52:01 10:56:34 00:04:33 10:58:09 00:22:43
6 11:03:37 11:13:00 11:17:33 00:04:33 11:19:09 00:21:00
7 11:26:55 11:35:57 11:40:44 00:04:47 11:42:25 00:23:16
8 11:49:43 12:00:25 12:05:01 00:04:36 12:06:43 00:24:18
9 12:13:05 12:23:10 12:27:52 00:04:42 12:29:39 00:22:56
10 12:35:59 12:45:44 12:50:54 00:05:10 12:52:49 00:23:10

Seite 38 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 542
Michael, 
David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:43:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:23
Zielzeit: 
12:45:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:23

1 09:07:39 09:18:11 09:22:34 00:04:23 09:24:22 00:22:22
2 09:29:57 09:39:50 09:44:10 00:04:20 09:45:54 00:21:32
3 09:52:22 10:01:36 10:05:51 00:04:15 10:07:37 00:21:43
4 10:13:18 10:22:37 10:26:50 00:04:13 10:28:58 00:21:21
5 10:35:10 10:44:47 10:49:03 00:04:16 10:50:43 00:21:45
6 10:55:58 11:05:27 11:09:40 00:04:13 11:11:23 00:20:40
7 11:19:26 11:30:37 11:34:45 00:04:08 11:36:30 00:25:07
8 11:43:10 11:53:35 11:57:49 00:04:14 11:59:33 00:23:03
9 12:05:57 12:16:08 12:20:19 00:04:11 12:22:07 00:22:34
10 12:27:54 12:38:59 12:43:09 00:04:10 12:45:05 00:22:58

Seite 39 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:17
Zielzeit: 
12:57:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:17

1 09:09:05 09:20:12 09:24:49 00:04:37 09:26:58 00:23:58
2 09:32:46 09:44:23 09:49:00 00:04:37 09:51:48 00:24:50
3 09:57:29 10:07:29 10:12:07 00:04:38 10:14:43 00:22:55
4 10:20:33 10:30:06 10:34:40 00:04:34 10:36:24 00:21:41
5 10:41:55 10:52:35 10:57:16 00:04:41 10:58:55 00:22:31
6 11:08:06 11:18:17 11:23:30 00:05:13 11:25:07 00:26:12
7 11:38:11 11:47:01 11:51:29 00:04:28 11:53:43 00:28:36
8 11:59:36 12:09:40 12:14:10 00:04:30 12:15:49 00:22:06
9 12:21:17 12:31:16 12:35:45 00:04:29 12:37:26 00:21:37
10 12:42:56 12:51:53 12:56:23 00:04:30 12:57:59 00:20:33

Seite 40 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 594
Sänger, 
Marcel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:33:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:49
Zielzeit: 
12:36:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:49

1 09:10:16 09:24:31 09:31:03 00:06:32 09:33:53 00:30:53
2 09:42:47 09:54:32 10:02:03 00:07:31 10:03:59 00:30:06
3 10:12:27 10:25:39 10:31:21 00:05:42 10:33:13 00:29:14
4 10:40:47 10:54:33 11:00:01 00:05:28 11:01:51 00:28:38
5 11:09:50 11:22:35 11:28:12 00:05:37 11:30:10 00:28:19
6 11:46:04 11:58:19 12:03:58 00:05:39 12:05:55 00:35:45
7 12:15:50 12:28:42 12:35:02 00:06:20 12:36:59 00:31:04

Seite 41 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 595
Wiche, Felix
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:44
Zielzeit: 
12:45:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:44

1 09:09:26 09:19:55 09:24:20 00:04:25 09:26:10 00:23:10
2 09:31:34 09:40:31 09:44:51 00:04:20 09:46:37 00:20:27
3 09:52:10 10:01:21 10:05:46 00:04:25 10:07:52 00:21:15
4 10:13:32 10:23:53 10:28:11 00:04:18 10:29:49 00:21:57
5 10:37:29 10:48:02 10:52:13 00:04:11 10:53:50 00:24:01
6 10:59:13 11:09:10 11:13:23 00:04:13 11:14:59 00:21:09
7 11:20:39 11:31:25 11:35:34 00:04:09 11:37:12 00:22:13
8 11:42:45 11:52:54 11:57:05 00:04:11 11:58:55 00:21:43
9 12:06:01 12:16:21 12:20:32 00:04:11 12:22:15 00:23:20
10 12:28:27 12:39:09 12:43:30 00:04:21 12:45:19 00:23:04

Seite 42 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 603
John, Volker
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:43:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:59
Zielzeit: 
12:50:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:59

1 09:14:34 09:27:56 09:33:02 00:05:06 09:34:54 00:27:54
2 09:41:04 09:52:12 09:57:00 00:04:48 09:58:53 00:23:59
3 10:05:05 10:15:27 10:20:17 00:04:50 10:22:07 00:23:14
4 10:28:03 10:39:17 10:44:04 00:04:47 10:45:57 00:23:50
5 10:52:00 11:02:47 11:07:36 00:04:49 11:09:31 00:23:34
6 11:15:43 11:26:45 11:31:37 00:04:52 11:33:29 00:23:58
7 11:39:39 11:51:16 11:56:06 00:04:50 11:57:48 00:24:19
8 12:04:29 12:17:49 12:22:53 00:05:04 12:24:49 00:27:01
9 12:30:48 12:43:59 12:48:52 00:04:53 12:50:36 00:25:47

Seite 43 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 610
Leppelmeier, 
Ronny 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:43:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:10
Zielzeit: 
12:49:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:10

1 09:13:26 09:28:46 09:34:21 00:05:35 09:36:22 00:30:22
2 09:42:29 09:53:40 09:59:14 00:05:34 10:01:05 00:24:43
3 10:21:34 10:32:42 10:38:13 00:05:31 10:40:00 00:38:55
4 10:46:57 10:58:11 11:04:07 00:05:56 11:05:57 00:25:57
5 11:28:43 11:47:12 11:52:49 00:05:37 12:24:41 01:18:44
6 12:30:22 12:41:32 12:47:29 00:05:57 12:49:20 00:24:39

Seite 44 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 611
Geisler, Jan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:34:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:27
Zielzeit: 
12:41:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:27

1 09:13:57 09:25:44 09:30:36 00:04:52 09:32:25 00:25:25
2 09:38:59 09:49:41 09:54:12 00:04:31 09:56:01 00:23:36
3 10:02:00 10:11:57 10:16:29 00:04:32 10:18:18 00:22:17
4 10:24:07 10:33:15 10:37:39 00:04:24 10:39:21 00:21:03
5 10:47:49 10:57:36 11:01:59 00:04:23 11:03:44 00:24:23
6 11:09:57 11:20:43 11:25:05 00:04:22 11:26:52 00:23:08
7 11:35:46 11:45:53 11:50:23 00:04:30 11:52:16 00:25:24
8 11:59:12 12:10:35 12:15:00 00:04:25 12:16:59 00:24:43
9 12:24:57 12:35:23 12:39:51 00:04:28 12:41:35 00:24:36

Seite 45 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:56:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:20
Zielzeit: 
13:02:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:20

1 09:12:29 09:24:16 09:29:24 00:05:08 09:31:18 00:25:18
2 09:37:59 09:50:55 09:55:33 00:04:38 09:57:43 00:26:25
3 10:06:17 10:17:42 10:22:11 00:04:29 10:24:13 00:26:30
4 10:30:13 10:40:52 10:45:14 00:04:22 10:47:14 00:23:01
5 10:52:51 11:03:59 11:08:28 00:04:29 11:11:19 00:24:05
6 11:16:59 11:27:11 11:31:32 00:04:21 11:33:06 00:21:47
7 11:42:14 11:51:08 11:55:32 00:04:24 11:57:51 00:24:45
8 12:03:08 12:13:59 12:18:27 00:04:28 12:20:13 00:22:22
9 12:25:29 12:34:50 12:39:19 00:04:29 12:41:02 00:20:49
10 12:47:10 12:56:26 13:00:58 00:04:32 13:02:27 00:21:25

Seite 46 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:38
Zielzeit: 
12:45:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:38

1 09:13:45 09:26:28 09:31:00 00:04:32 09:36:44 00:29:44
2 09:42:32 09:52:03 09:56:29 00:04:26 09:58:11 00:21:27
3 10:04:09 10:13:50 10:18:15 00:04:25 10:20:05 00:21:54
4 10:30:38 10:40:30 10:44:59 00:04:29 10:46:58 00:26:53
5 10:57:12 11:06:48 11:11:26 00:04:38 11:13:15 00:26:17
6 11:19:04 11:29:31 11:33:48 00:04:17 11:35:28 00:22:13
7 11:44:25 11:54:51 11:59:10 00:04:19 12:00:57 00:25:29
8 12:06:32 12:16:41 12:21:00 00:04:19 12:22:37 00:21:40
9 12:30:28 12:39:38 12:43:51 00:04:13 12:45:33 00:22:56

Seite 47 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 669
Giese, Rico
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:21:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:26
Zielzeit: 
11:28:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:26

1 09:14:42 09:29:33 09:34:36 00:05:03 09:36:30 00:29:30
2 09:45:29 09:55:57 10:01:19 00:05:22 10:03:02 00:26:32
3 10:10:37 10:21:03 10:25:58 00:04:55 10:27:45 00:24:43
4 10:35:55 10:47:04 10:52:56 00:05:52 10:54:40 00:26:55
5 11:06:57 11:21:14 11:26:28 00:05:14 11:28:14 00:33:34

Seite 48 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:55:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:31
Zielzeit: 
12:56:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:31

1 09:06:58 09:17:36 09:23:03 00:05:27 09:24:55 00:23:55
2 09:30:46 09:40:14 09:46:25 00:06:11 09:48:09 00:23:14
3 09:54:40 10:04:14 10:09:30 00:05:16 10:11:12 00:23:03
4 10:17:09 10:26:46 10:33:03 00:06:17 10:35:11 00:23:59
5 10:41:11 10:50:23 10:55:53 00:05:30 10:57:34 00:22:23
6 11:04:14 11:13:46 11:19:05 00:05:19 11:20:47 00:23:13
7 11:28:53 11:38:10 11:43:28 00:05:18 11:45:10 00:24:23
8 11:51:29 12:01:45 12:06:55 00:05:10 12:08:37 00:23:27
9 12:15:24 12:25:35 12:31:08 00:05:33 12:32:53 00:24:16
10 12:39:46 12:49:18 12:54:48 00:05:30 12:56:38 00:23:45

Seite 49 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 7
Ryl, Enrico
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:00:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:52
Zielzeit: 
13:07:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:52

1 09:14:00 09:27:07 09:31:36 00:04:29 09:33:20 00:26:20
2 09:40:28 09:50:26 09:55:00 00:04:34 09:56:42 00:23:22
3 10:04:05 10:13:24 10:17:51 00:04:27 10:19:29 00:22:47
4 10:31:02 10:40:22 10:44:44 00:04:22 10:46:22 00:26:53
5 10:56:46 11:09:58 11:15:16 00:05:18 11:16:54 00:30:32
6 11:30:39 11:40:12 11:44:54 00:04:42 11:46:27 00:29:33
7 11:58:18 12:08:24 12:13:13 00:04:49 12:14:52 00:28:25
8 12:24:30 12:34:33 12:39:10 00:04:37 12:40:52 00:26:00
9 12:51:35 13:01:07 13:05:41 00:04:34 13:07:22 00:26:30

Seite 50 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 711
Hess, Jessica 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:07:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:34
Zielzeit: 
13:12:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:34

1 09:13:19 09:31:22 09:39:42 00:08:20 09:42:21 00:37:21
2 09:51:54 10:10:06 10:21:48 00:11:42 10:23:54 00:41:33
3 10:32:47 10:46:05 10:53:29 00:07:24 10:56:03 00:32:09
4 11:05:14 11:21:23 11:27:56 00:06:33 11:30:16 00:34:13
5 11:41:15 11:58:05 12:05:20 00:07:15 12:07:59 00:37:43
6 12:16:59 12:33:10 12:43:44 00:10:34 12:46:27 00:38:28
7 12:53:38 13:03:53 13:10:39 00:06:46 13:12:24 00:25:57

Seite 51 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 713
Lutter, Axel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:51:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:40
Zielzeit: 
12:58:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:40

1 09:14:36 09:29:42 09:35:42 00:06:00 09:37:55 00:30:55
2 09:45:18 09:58:37 10:05:41 00:07:04 10:07:32 00:29:37
3 10:14:09 10:30:11 10:36:05 00:05:54 10:37:49 00:30:17
4 10:49:15 11:00:20 11:06:35 00:06:15 11:08:38 00:30:49
5 11:15:47 11:42:05 11:47:54 00:05:49 11:49:47 00:41:09
6 12:03:27 12:21:55 12:27:50 00:05:55 12:29:33 00:39:46
7 12:37:25 12:50:56 12:56:39 00:05:43 12:58:23 00:28:50

Seite 52 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Purath, Justin
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:13:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:30
Zielzeit: 
12:15:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:30

1 09:08:32 09:19:22 09:24:24 00:05:02 09:26:17 00:24:17
2 09:32:00 09:42:49 09:47:20 00:04:31 09:49:52 00:23:35
3 09:58:18 10:09:59 10:22:04 00:12:05 10:24:03 00:34:11
4 10:52:22 11:12:02 11:17:08 00:05:06 11:18:59 00:54:56
5 11:55:09 12:07:59 12:12:45 00:04:46 12:15:23 00:56:24

Seite 53 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 74
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:55:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:18
Zielzeit: 
13:01:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:18

1 09:13:39 09:26:49 09:31:40 00:04:51 09:33:31 00:27:31
2 09:41:52 09:54:26 09:59:10 00:04:44 10:00:55 00:27:24
3 10:08:05 10:18:07 10:22:55 00:04:48 10:24:33 00:23:38
4 10:33:22 10:45:30 10:50:26 00:04:56 10:52:11 00:27:38
5 10:59:54 11:11:40 11:16:26 00:04:46 11:18:06 00:25:55
6 11:24:38 11:35:42 11:40:57 00:05:15 11:42:41 00:24:35
7 11:52:59 12:04:22 12:09:12 00:04:50 12:11:00 00:28:19
8 12:17:53 12:29:04 12:34:13 00:05:09 12:36:06 00:25:06
9 12:43:37 12:54:43 12:59:42 00:04:59 13:01:36 00:25:30

Seite 54 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:39:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:37
Zielzeit: 
12:45:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:37

1 09:12:10 09:23:29 09:27:52 00:04:23 09:29:36 00:23:36
2 09:35:06 09:44:57 09:49:16 00:04:19 09:50:58 00:21:22
3 09:56:35 10:06:43 10:10:56 00:04:13 10:12:41 00:21:43
4 10:18:08 10:28:35 10:32:48 00:04:13 10:34:30 00:21:49
5 10:39:52 10:49:48 10:54:00 00:04:12 10:55:46 00:21:16
6 11:04:29 11:14:33 11:18:48 00:04:15 11:20:25 00:24:39
7 11:25:40 11:35:29 11:39:41 00:04:12 11:41:22 00:20:57
8 11:46:39 11:56:52 12:01:09 00:04:17 12:02:54 00:21:32
9 12:08:40 12:18:18 12:22:36 00:04:18 12:24:17 00:21:23
10 12:29:47 12:39:33 12:43:48 00:04:15 12:45:31 00:21:14

Seite 55 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 75
Gehre, 
Alexander
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:05:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:54
Zielzeit: 
13:11:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:54

1 09:13:13 09:26:40 09:31:59 00:05:19 09:33:54 00:27:54
2 09:40:05 09:51:48 09:56:44 00:04:56 09:58:32 00:24:38
3 10:05:45 10:17:13 10:22:06 00:04:53 10:23:48 00:25:16
4 10:29:56 10:40:37 10:45:12 00:04:35 10:47:02 00:23:14
5 10:53:00 11:03:27 11:08:34 00:05:07 11:11:00 00:23:58
6 11:21:36 11:31:51 11:36:39 00:04:48 11:38:16 00:27:16
7 11:45:01 11:55:12 11:59:52 00:04:40 12:01:29 00:23:13
8 12:07:42 12:18:29 12:23:22 00:04:53 12:24:59 00:23:30
9 12:31:09 12:41:03 12:46:35 00:05:32 12:48:21 00:23:22
10 12:55:29 13:04:50 13:10:01 00:05:11 13:11:38 00:23:17

Seite 56 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 754
Hainke, Nico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:58:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:13
Zielzeit: 
13:00:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:13

1 09:09:00 09:21:14 09:26:35 00:05:21 09:28:24 00:26:24
2 09:34:33 09:45:34 09:50:56 00:05:22 09:52:37 00:24:13
3 09:58:32 10:09:15 10:14:28 00:05:13 10:16:09 00:23:32
4 10:21:47 10:32:39 10:37:35 00:04:56 10:39:11 00:23:02
5 10:44:48 10:54:37 10:59:33 00:04:56 11:01:11 00:22:00
6 11:06:51 11:16:22 11:21:21 00:04:59 11:22:59 00:21:48
7 11:28:38 11:38:56 11:44:09 00:05:13 11:45:47 00:22:48
8 11:56:46 12:07:33 12:12:39 00:05:06 12:14:18 00:28:31
9 12:19:55 12:29:07 12:34:09 00:05:02 12:35:44 00:21:26
10 12:42:48 12:53:03 12:59:08 00:06:05 13:00:51 00:25:07

Seite 57 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 755
Madynski, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:59:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:30
Zielzeit: 
13:01:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:30

1 09:08:18 09:17:45 09:22:56 00:05:11 09:24:36 00:22:36
2 09:30:02 09:39:21 09:43:52 00:04:31 09:45:26 00:20:50
3 09:53:32 10:03:39 10:08:32 00:04:53 10:10:06 00:24:40
4 10:16:43 10:26:05 10:30:36 00:04:31 10:32:12 00:22:06
5 10:40:16 10:51:22 10:56:20 00:04:58 10:57:54 00:25:42
6 11:06:19 11:16:38 11:21:30 00:04:52 11:23:00 00:25:06
7 11:37:12 11:46:26 11:51:00 00:04:34 11:52:30 00:29:30
8 11:58:08 12:09:58 12:14:34 00:04:36 12:16:09 00:23:39
9 12:24:10 12:32:59 12:37:32 00:04:33 12:39:03 00:22:54
10 12:46:41 12:54:55 12:59:46 00:04:51 13:01:11 00:22:08

Seite 58 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 756
Ziminga, 
Oliver 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:41:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:03
Zielzeit: 
12:43:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:03

1 09:08:45 09:21:54 09:27:28 00:05:34 09:31:10 00:29:10
2 09:38:52 09:55:19 10:01:12 00:05:53 10:04:11 00:33:01
3 10:10:32 10:23:58 10:29:40 00:05:42 10:31:35 00:27:24
4 10:37:52 10:51:28 10:56:54 00:05:26 10:58:41 00:27:06
5 11:04:47 11:15:41 11:21:30 00:05:49 11:23:18 00:24:37
6 11:29:24 11:39:51 11:45:34 00:05:43 11:47:36 00:24:18
7 11:55:02 12:08:36 12:14:08 00:05:32 12:15:59 00:28:23
8 12:24:17 12:36:37 12:42:01 00:05:24 12:43:48 00:27:49

Seite 59 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 757
Ziminga, Rene
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:41:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:13
Zielzeit: 
12:43:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:13

1 09:08:48 09:21:58 09:27:56 00:05:58 09:31:13 00:29:13
2 09:38:55 09:55:23 10:01:24 00:06:01 10:04:15 00:33:02
3 10:10:34 10:24:01 10:29:42 00:05:41 10:31:39 00:27:24
4 10:37:58 10:51:31 10:56:57 00:05:26 10:58:45 00:27:06
5 11:04:50 11:15:46 11:21:33 00:05:47 11:23:20 00:24:35
6 11:29:28 11:40:00 11:45:35 00:05:35 11:47:37 00:24:17
7 11:55:05 12:08:39 12:14:13 00:05:34 12:16:00 00:28:23
8 12:24:22 12:36:53 12:42:04 00:05:11 12:43:49 00:27:49

Seite 60 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 758
Fießmann, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:26
Zielzeit: 
12:56:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:26

1 09:09:34 09:21:10 09:25:59 00:04:49 09:27:39 00:24:39
2 09:33:43 09:43:21 09:48:14 00:04:53 09:49:56 00:22:17
3 09:55:29 10:04:25 10:09:13 00:04:48 10:10:47 00:20:51
4 10:16:14 10:24:53 10:29:32 00:04:39 10:31:12 00:20:25
5 10:37:31 10:47:13 10:51:56 00:04:43 10:53:32 00:22:20
6 10:58:54 11:10:58 11:15:56 00:04:58 11:17:38 00:24:06
7 11:23:59 11:33:22 11:38:06 00:04:44 11:39:41 00:22:03
8 11:49:25 12:02:17 12:07:19 00:05:02 12:09:00 00:29:19
9 12:17:18 12:27:37 12:32:40 00:05:03 12:34:19 00:25:19
10 12:40:36 12:50:32 12:55:19 00:04:47 12:56:50 00:22:31

Seite 61 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 759
Haberkern, 
Markus
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:47:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:38
Zielzeit: 
12:50:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:38

1 09:10:19 09:22:56 09:28:27 00:05:31 09:30:25 00:27:25
2 09:37:06 09:48:59 09:55:30 00:06:31 09:57:39 00:27:14
3 10:04:17 10:15:55 10:21:28 00:05:33 10:24:10 00:26:31
4 10:33:17 10:43:47 10:49:13 00:05:26 10:51:35 00:27:25
5 10:57:44 11:09:32 11:15:04 00:05:32 11:17:43 00:26:08
6 11:35:38 11:48:20 11:53:47 00:05:27 11:56:32 00:38:49
7 12:03:02 12:16:46 12:22:50 00:06:04 12:24:45 00:28:13
8 12:31:04 12:43:01 12:48:35 00:05:34 12:50:41 00:25:56

Seite 62 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 76
Pape, Björn
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:47:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:43
Zielzeit: 
12:53:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:43

1 09:11:31 09:22:24 09:27:06 00:04:42 09:28:57 00:22:57
2 09:34:16 09:43:53 09:48:08 00:04:15 09:49:52 00:20:55
3 09:55:14 10:05:36 10:09:49 00:04:13 10:11:30 00:21:38
4 10:26:08 10:35:46 10:39:56 00:04:10 10:41:43 00:30:13
5 10:47:09 10:57:01 11:01:14 00:04:13 11:02:59 00:21:16
6 11:08:17 11:17:16 11:21:36 00:04:20 11:23:39 00:20:40
7 11:32:13 11:41:15 11:45:25 00:04:10 11:47:10 00:23:31
8 11:52:25 12:01:41 12:05:55 00:04:14 12:07:42 00:20:32
9 12:13:00 12:22:24 12:26:39 00:04:15 12:28:26 00:20:44
10 12:36:23 12:47:34 12:51:45 00:04:11 12:53:27 00:25:01

Seite 63 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 760
Kelm, Bernd
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:28
Zielzeit: 
12:57:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:28

1 09:09:29 09:21:31 09:26:12 00:04:41 09:27:53 00:24:53
2 09:33:30 09:47:50 09:53:03 00:05:13 09:54:49 00:26:56
3 10:04:47 10:14:54 10:19:39 00:04:45 10:21:18 00:26:29
4 10:26:47 10:36:01 10:40:27 00:04:26 10:42:03 00:20:45
5 10:47:17 10:57:55 11:02:44 00:04:49 11:04:20 00:22:17
6 11:09:42 11:20:10 11:24:38 00:04:28 11:26:19 00:21:59
7 11:35:52 11:44:48 11:49:17 00:04:29 11:50:56 00:24:37
8 11:56:16 12:07:41 12:12:08 00:04:27 12:13:41 00:22:45
9 12:18:49 12:28:15 12:32:48 00:04:33 12:34:51 00:21:10
10 12:40:43 12:50:51 12:55:28 00:04:37 12:57:07 00:22:16

Seite 64 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 761
Lades, Stefan 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:10
Zielzeit: 
12:48:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:10

1 09:09:08 09:19:41 09:25:32 00:05:51 09:27:29 00:24:29
2 09:33:18 09:43:16 09:48:20 00:05:04 09:50:01 00:22:32
3 09:55:59 10:05:41 10:10:21 00:04:40 10:11:57 00:21:56
4 10:17:51 10:28:40 10:33:25 00:04:45 10:35:00 00:23:03
5 10:40:35 10:50:49 10:55:35 00:04:46 10:57:11 00:22:11
6 11:02:45 11:12:07 11:16:50 00:04:43 11:18:26 00:21:15
7 11:26:52 11:36:25 11:41:06 00:04:41 11:42:43 00:24:17
8 11:48:18 11:56:59 12:01:47 00:04:48 12:03:29 00:20:46
9 12:09:06 12:20:50 12:25:51 00:05:01 12:27:29 00:24:00
10 12:33:03 12:41:39 12:46:30 00:04:51 12:48:12 00:20:43

Seite 65 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 762
Roßberg, 
Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:56:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:27
Zielzeit: 
12:59:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:27

1 09:09:21 09:22:05 09:27:25 00:05:20 09:29:34 00:26:34
2 09:35:28 09:46:04 09:51:17 00:05:13 09:53:02 00:23:28
3 09:58:48 10:08:42 10:13:42 00:05:00 10:15:28 00:22:26
4 10:21:43 10:32:36 10:37:18 00:04:42 10:38:55 00:23:27
5 10:46:52 10:56:03 11:01:44 00:05:41 11:03:21 00:24:26
6 11:08:56 11:19:38 11:24:34 00:04:56 11:26:11 00:22:50
7 11:31:53 11:41:33 11:46:29 00:04:56 11:48:06 00:21:55
8 11:54:09 12:03:54 12:08:56 00:05:02 12:10:37 00:22:31
9 12:17:26 12:28:54 12:34:08 00:05:14 12:35:50 00:25:13
10 12:41:51 12:52:25 12:57:48 00:05:23 12:59:32 00:23:42

Seite 66 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 765
Otto, Lara
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:39:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:16
Zielzeit: 
12:44:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:16

1 09:12:26 09:28:16 09:34:26 00:06:10 09:36:23 00:31:23
2 09:44:52 09:58:24 10:04:39 00:06:15 10:06:30 00:30:07
3 10:16:34 10:30:32 10:37:21 00:06:49 10:39:07 00:32:37
4 10:49:05 11:00:50 11:06:42 00:05:52 11:08:26 00:29:19
5 11:21:56 11:36:32 11:42:39 00:06:07 11:44:20 00:35:54
6 11:56:36 12:08:14 12:13:58 00:05:44 12:15:41 00:31:21
7 12:25:37 12:36:49 12:43:08 00:06:19 12:44:49 00:29:08

Seite 67 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 766
Bauer, Sandro
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:14
Zielzeit: 
12:54:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:14

1 09:12:13 09:23:55 09:29:29 00:05:34 09:31:19 00:25:19
2 09:37:51 09:48:23 09:53:44 00:05:21 09:55:23 00:24:04
3 10:01:09 10:10:36 10:16:29 00:05:53 10:18:10 00:22:47
4 10:23:49 10:33:39 10:38:49 00:05:10 10:40:21 00:22:11
5 10:45:58 10:55:13 11:00:20 00:05:07 11:02:01 00:21:40
6 11:07:41 11:17:59 11:23:19 00:05:20 11:25:04 00:23:03
7 11:30:51 11:40:08 11:45:25 00:05:17 11:47:06 00:22:02
8 11:52:55 12:02:22 12:07:33 00:05:11 12:09:12 00:22:06
9 12:14:55 12:24:51 12:30:10 00:05:19 12:31:58 00:22:46
10 12:38:03 12:48:11 12:53:13 00:05:02 12:54:58 00:23:00

Seite 68 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 767
Gläser, Philipp
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:46
Zielzeit: 
12:59:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:46

1 09:12:21 09:23:10 09:28:06 00:04:56 09:30:08 00:24:08
2 09:36:39 09:47:20 09:52:10 00:04:50 09:53:47 00:23:39
3 09:59:16 10:09:37 10:14:19 00:04:42 10:16:02 00:22:15
4 10:22:15 10:32:32 10:37:08 00:04:36 10:38:44 00:22:42
5 10:43:46 10:54:12 10:58:53 00:04:41 11:00:31 00:21:47
6 11:06:09 11:15:28 11:20:07 00:04:39 11:21:41 00:21:10
7 11:27:48 11:37:04 11:41:45 00:04:41 11:43:21 00:21:40
8 12:00:48 12:10:05 12:14:41 00:04:36 12:16:15 00:32:54
9 12:21:48 12:31:54 12:36:28 00:04:34 12:38:03 00:21:48
10 12:44:00 12:52:59 12:57:30 00:04:31 12:59:04 00:21:01

Seite 69 von 110Druck: 17.06.2023 14:48:33

17.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 768
Globig, 
Mathias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:03:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:47
Zielzeit: 
13:09:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:47

1 09:14:13 09:28:33 09:34:17 00:05:44 09:36:18 00:30:18
2 09:42:55 09:53:36 09:58:53 00:05:17 10:00:36 00:24:18
3 10:06:41 10:16:18 10:21:32 00:05:14 10:23:25 00:22:49
